LZ1000098402

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Add	dress)			
(Cih	JOhnson (Tile ID) and a	<u></u>		
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone #	7)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		

Office Use Only



200361776712

03/18/21--01014--0;- ***5.00

2021 HAR 18 PH 2: 20

No.

<i>*</i> .	· · · · ·	
	Amendment Section L21000098	1402
·	Du of Corporations	·
	Please note that the electronic scan of our articles of Organization for Reckless Rock LLC	
	"article" cut off the right hand side ?	
	second page at all.	
-· · -·	Please ensure that the name address of	
· · ·	Managing members/manager is listed as: Ditte: MGRM	
· · .	Richard T. DeBruhl 4420 Amberwood Cir	
	Pace, FL 32571	
	Our email address is RTDB11080 gnail.com.	
<u> </u>	Rit Dall	
_		

COVER LETTER

TO:

CR2E045 (04/13)

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Reckless Rick LLC Name of	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L21000098402	
The enclosed Statement of Change of Register	ed Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:
Richard T. DeBruhl	
Name of Contact Person	
Reckless Rick LLC	
Firm/Company	
4420 Amberwood Circle	
Address	
Pace, Florida 32571	
City/State and Zip Code	
Rtdb1108@gmail.com	ļ
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For further information concerning this matter.	, please call:
Richard T. DeBruhl	at (850)291-7337 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to th	e Department of State.
Mailing Address: Amendment Section	Street Address: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company: <u>Reckless Rick LLC</u>	
	4420 Amberwood Circle, Pace, FL 32571 (b) San Principal office address of limited liability company: Mailing address	ess of limited liability company: (Y BE POST OFFICE BOX)
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida L 21000 Document	
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 4470 Amberwood Circle, Pace, FL 3257 } Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	2021 H
(b)	Richard T. De Brukl Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:	PT I I IT TO 2021 HAR 18 PM 2: 20 SEC AHASSIE FLORIDA
	NEW Registered Office Address: Pau, FL 32571 FL	
change agent was/w the art	imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is be or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the busin will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby correct authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company teles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Richard I.	ess office of the registered on timed that the change(s) or as otherwise provided in Brahl, MGRM
I here provis the ob- to met notifie	ture of a member or futborized representative of a member Printed or thy accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furtions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and ligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, by reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited dip writing of this change. The of Registered Agent	yped name of signee

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00